CH \$215.00 87033

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM415102

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
BBCN Bank		07/25/2016	Corporation: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BANK OF HOPE	
Street Address:	3200 Wilshire Blvd., 14th Floor	
City:	Los Angeles	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90010	
Entity Type:	Corporation: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 8

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87033979	BANK OF HOPE
Serial Number:	87090395	H BANK OF HOPE
Serial Number:	87090412	H BANK OF HOPE
Serial Number:	87090431	Н
Serial Number:	87096671	BANKERS. EXPERTS. NEIGHBORS.
Serial Number:	87096683	HOPE INSURANCE SERVICES
Serial Number:	87096689	HOPE INVESTMENT SERVICES
Serial Number:	87096697	HOPE WEALTH MANAGEMENT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4152687522

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4152686538

Email: sguerra@mofo.com
Correspondent Name: Jennifer Lee Taylor
Address Line 1: 425 Market Street

Address Line 4: San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94105

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	52276-6000.000
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jennifer Lee Taylor

TRADEMARK REEL: 005983 FRAME: 0633

SIGNATURE:	/Jennifer Lee Taylor/
DATE SIGNED:	02/06/2017
Total Attachments: 0	

TRADEMARK REEL: 005983 FRAME: 0634

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005983 FRAME: 0635

RECORDED: 02/06/2017